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Referee: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Assistant: Greuter, Christian - CHE
Judge 1 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A Judge 2 : Neeld, John - MEX
Judge 3 : O'Dell, Michael - N/A Judge 4 : Moser, Peter - CHE
Judge 5 : Greuter, Christian - CHE

1 Brunner, Yannic Open Schwimmklub Bern 152.25
401B 1M 1.50 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 20.25
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80
301C 1M 1.60 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 20.80
103C 1M 1.60 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60
402C 1M 1.60 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80
202B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 24.00

2 Schöpfer, Matteo Open Schwimmklub Bern 136.70
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25
201B 1M 1.60 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 20.80
301C 1M 1.60 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 20.00
103C 1M 1.60 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60
402C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 24.80
202C 1M 1.50 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 23.25

3 Raaflaub, Luis Open Schwimmklub Bern 124.90
401B 1M 1.50 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 22.50
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 24.80
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 4.0 1.5 3.0 5.0 16.00
103C 1M 1.60 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 14.40
302C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 23.20
402C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.00

4 Uebersax, Maurice Reza Open Schwimmklub Bern 116.35
101C 1M 1.20 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 19.20
401C 1M 1.40 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 19.60
201C 1M 1.50 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50
301C 1M 1.60 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 21.60
103C 1M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 19.20
202C 1M 1.50 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 14.25

5 Bunjaku, Lenart Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 113.15
101C 1M 1.20 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 14.40
401C 1M 1.40 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 10.50
201C 1M 1.50 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 21.00
301C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 24.80
103C 1M 1.60 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 19.20
202C 1M 1.50 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 23.25

6 Jaccoud, Loïc Open Schwimmklub Bern 109.90
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.75
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 19.20
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 14.40
103C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.40
402C 1M 1.60 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 10.40
202C 1M 1.50 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 18.75

7 Pucino, Cristiano Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 102.95
101C 1M 1.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
201C 1M 1.50 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 20.25

4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 20.80
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301C 1M 1.60
4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 20.80

401C 1M 1.40 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 12.60
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 24.00
104C 1M 2.20 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.30

8 Bartholomie, William Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 92.35
101C 1M 1.20 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 18.60
201A 1M 1.70 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 15.30
301C 1M 1.60 2.5 3.0 4.5 2.5 3.0 13.60
401C 1M 1.40 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.00
103C 1M 1.60 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 9.60
202C 1M 1.50 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 14.25

9 Liechti, Ferdinand Open Schwimmklub Bern 71.65
1B 1M 1.00 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 13.00

101C 1M 1.20 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 1.0 13.80
401C 1M 1.40 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 11.20
201C 1M 1.50 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 8.25
301C 1M 1.60 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 12.80
102C 1M 1.40 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.60

Referee: Not Available
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1 Born, Joy Open Schwimmklub Bern 114.15
1B 1M 1.00 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.50

101C 1M 1.20 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 16.80
401C 1M 1.40 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 20.30
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 20.25
102C 1M 1.40 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20
5211A 1M 1.80 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 1.5 17.10

2 Schmid, Suvi Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 100.15
101C 1M 1.20 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 20.40
201C 1M 1.50 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 15.75
5211A 1M 1.80 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 12.60
401C 1M 1.40 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 20.30
103C 1M 1.60 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 17.60
202C 1M 1.50 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 13.50

3 Winkelmann, Lia Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 96.00
101C 1M 1.20 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 13.80
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 19.50
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 13.60
401C 1M 1.40 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 14.70
103C 1M 1.60 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 14.40
302C 1M 1.60 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 20.00

4 Sieber, Ronja Open Schwimmklub Bern 87.75
1B 1M 1.00 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00

101C 1M 1.20 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 13.80
401C 1M 1.40 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 14.00
201C 1M 1.50 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 11.25
102C 1M 1.40 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 20.30
5211A 1M 1.80 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 14.40

5 Bürgi, Lya Open Schwimmklub Thun 84.60
101C 1M 1.20 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 19.20
201A 1M 1.70 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 7.65
401C 1M 1.40 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 11.20
102C 1M 1.40 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 21.00
103C 1M 1.60 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 12.80
202C 1M 1.50 2.0 4.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 12.75

6 Roth, Ranjana Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 83.55
101C 1M 1.20 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 19.20
201A 1M 1.70 2.0 1.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 8.50
5211A 1M 1.80 2.5 1.5 2.0 4.0 3.0 13.50
401C 1M 1.40 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 14.00
102C 1M 1.40 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 12.60
202C 1M 1.50 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 15.75

Referee: Not Available
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1 Bunjaku, Doa Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 131.85
101C 1M 1.20 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 17.40
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 18.75
301C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00
401C 1M 1.40 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 19.60
5221D 1M 1.70 2.5 10.0 0.5 2.0 2.5 11.90
103C 1M 1.60 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 19.20
202C 1M 1.50 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 21.00

2 Bürgi, Eline Open Schwimmklub Thun 129.65
101C 1M 1.20 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 18.00
201C 1M 1.50 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.25
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 16.00
401C 1M 1.40 4.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 17.50
103C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 21.60
202C 1M 1.50 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 19.50
402C 1M 1.60 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.80

3 Fäh, Elea Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 129.25
101B 1M 1.30 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 22.75
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 18.00
301C 1M 1.60 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 20.80
401B 1M 1.50 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 23.25
5122D 1M 1.90 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
103B 1M 1.70 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 21.25
202B 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 23.20

4 Iudina, Stella Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 118.95
101C 1M 1.20 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 19.80
201C 1M 1.50 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 22.50
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 17.60
401C 1M 1.40 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 21.70
5211A 1M 1.80 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
103C 1M 1.60 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60
202C 1M 1.50 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 15.75

Referee: Not Available
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1 Rohrbach, Fabian Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 242.65
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.90
201C 1M 1.50 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 28.50
301C 1M 1.60 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.40
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25
5231D 1M 2.10 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 31.50
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 20.40
203C 1M 2.00 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 33.00
403C 1M 2.20 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70

2 Winkelmann, Yannick Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 181.15
103C 1M 1.60 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 18.40
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 18.40
301C 1M 1.60 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 17.60
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.00
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 28.00
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 24.15
403C 1M 2.20 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.80
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 22.80

3 Tanczos, Jakub Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 169.25
101C 1M 1.20 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 16.20
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 18.40
301C 1M 1.60 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 22.40
401C 1M 1.40 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 21.00
5221D 1M 1.70 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 16.15
403C 1M 2.20 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 22.00
104C 1M 2.20 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.10
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 19.00

4 Faillettaz, Colin Open Schwimmklub Bern 168.05
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.25
201B 1M 1.60 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 17.60
301B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 26.35
103B 1M 1.70 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 22.95
5221D 1M 1.70 4.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 20.40
104C 1M 2.20 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 23.10
302C 1M 1.60 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 18.40
203C 1M 2.00 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 13.00

Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
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Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
Assistant: Greuter, Christian - CHE
Judge 1 : Moser, Peter - CHE Judge 2 : O'Dell, Michael - N/A
Judge 3 : Neeld, John - MEX Judge 4 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 5 : Greuter, Christian - CHE

1 Neeld, Graham Azzam Open Red-Fish Neuchatel 311.25
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 32.25
201B 1M 1.60 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.80
301B 1M 1.70 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.70
103B 1M 1.70 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45
5132D 1M 2.20 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30
105B 1M 2.60 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 26.00
203B 1M 2.30 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.25
403B 1M 2.40 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 42.00
5233D 1M 2.50 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.50

2 Altherr, Janis Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 289.85
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75
201C 1M 1.50 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 19.50
301C 1M 1.60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80
401B 1M 1.50 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 28.50
5132D 1M 2.20 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.50
105C 1M 2.40 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.00
203C 1M 2.00 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 29.00
403B 1M 2.40 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00
5231D 1M 2.10 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.80

3 Klaus, Marius Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 248.35
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85
201C 1M 1.50 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50
301C 1M 1.60 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.00
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 28.50
5132D 1M 2.20 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.10
105C 1M 2.40 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.20
203C 1M 2.00 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 12.00
403C 1M 2.20 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 25.30
5134D 1M 2.60 0.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 16.90

4 Stitzel, Nicolas Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 202.30
103C 1M 1.60 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 26.40
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 18.75
301C 1M 1.60 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 15.20
401C 1M 1.40 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.80
5132D 1M 2.20 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 13.20
104C 1M 2.20 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 24.20
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.00
303C 1M 2.10 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 19.95
403C 1M 2.20 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.80

Referee: Not Available
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1 Faillettaz, Leyla Open Schwimmklub Bern 209.80
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 27.00
201B 1M 1.60 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 22.40
301B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30
104C 1M 2.20 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 27.50
5122D 1M 1.90 5.0 5.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 24.70
403C 1M 2.20 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 23.10

2 Schatzmann, Julia Open Schwimmklub Bern 207.20
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 26.25
103B 1M 1.70 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25
201B 1M 1.60 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.00
301B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 29.75
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 19.95
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 19.00
403B 1M 2.40 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.80
104B 1M 2.30 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 32.20

3 Mischler, Anna Open Schwimmklub Bern 183.95
401B 1M 1.50 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 23.25
201B 1M 1.60 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80
301B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 26.35
5231D 1M 2.10 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 13.65
104C 1M 2.20 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.80
203C 1M 2.00 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 13.00
302C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 23.20

4 Emily, Schenk Open Schwimmklub Thun 150.00
101C 1M 1.20 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 15.60
201C 1M 1.50 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 18.75
301C 1M 1.60 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 16.80
401C 1M 1.40 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 21.70
5221D 1M 1.70 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95
103C 1M 1.60 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 19.20
202C 1M 1.50 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 15.00
402C 1M 1.60 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.00

Referee: Not Available
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1 Whooley, Nicole Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 298.50
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00
201B 1M 1.60 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05
5231D 1M 2.10 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 35.70
105C 1M 2.40 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.00
203B 1M 2.30 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.50
303C 1M 2.10 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.75
403C 1M 2.20 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.60

2 Bach, Seraina Open Schwimmklub Thun 280.55
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.75
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20
301B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 30.60
5132D 1M 2.20 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10
105C 1M 2.40 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.00
303C 1M 2.10 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.25
403B 1M 2.40 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00

3 Greuter, Celia Open Schwimmklub Thun 276.95
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80
301B 1M 1.70 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 28.50
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60
5231D 1M 2.10 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50
105C 1M 2.40 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 27.60
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 32.00
403C 1M 2.20 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50
5132D 1M 2.20 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70

4 Bach, Valentina Open Schwimmklub Thun 258.50
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40
301B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.00
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 28.35
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 19.20
203C 1M 2.00 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.00
403B 1M 2.40 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.60
5132D 1M 2.20 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.30

5 Friedel, Miya Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 253.65
201A 1M 1.70 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15
401A 1M 1.80 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40
103B 1M 1.70 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75
301B 1M 1.70 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.40
5231D 1M 2.10 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 31.50
203C 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.00

303C 1M 2.10 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 22.05
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203C 1M 2.00 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.00

303C 1M 2.10 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 22.05

5132D 1M 2.20 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 26.40
105C 1M 2.40 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 30.00

6 Wyttenbach, Linn Open Schwimmklub Bern 245.60
401B 1M 1.50 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.75
201B 1M 1.60 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40
301B 1M 1.70 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 14.45
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60
5231D 1M 2.10 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60
104C 1M 2.20 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 33.00
302C 1M 1.60 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60
203C 1M 2.00 4.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 17.00
403B 1M 2.40 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20

7 Bachmann, Meret Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 233.85
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 27.20
401A 1M 1.80 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70
201B 1M 1.60 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 19.20
301B 1M 1.70 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75
5231D 1M 2.10 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 31.50
203B 1M 2.30 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.75
303C 1M 2.10 2.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 13.65
105C 1M 2.40 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 15.60
403C 1M 2.20 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 38.50

8 Rovere, Laetitia Open Schwimmklub Bern 228.65
401B 1M 1.50 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 26.25
201B 1M 1.60 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.40
301B 1M 1.70 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05
5231D 1M 2.10 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 24.15
403C 1M 2.20 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70
105C 1M 2.40 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 25.20
203C 1M 2.00 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 19.00
303C 1M 2.10 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 21.00

9 Kraffczyk, Jule Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 207.10
401B 1M 1.50 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.00
103B 1M 1.70 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.20
201B 1M 1.60 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 16.80
301C 1M 1.60 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.00
5221D 1M 1.70 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.10
105C 1M 2.40 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 28.80
203C 1M 2.00 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 25.00
303C 1M 2.10 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 16.80
403C 1M 2.20 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 26.40

Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
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Referee: Moser, Peter - CHE
Assistant: Brunner, Kathy - N/A
Judge 1 : Moser, Peter - CHE Judge 2 : O'Dell, Michael - N/A
Judge 3 : Frey, Fränzi - N/A Judge 4 : Neeld, John - MEX
Judge 5 : Brunner, Kathy - N/A

1 Passerone, Erik Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 430.10
401B 1M 1.50 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 32.25
103B 1M 1.70 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.40
201B 1M 1.60 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60
301B 1M 1.70 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.85
5233D 1M 2.50 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.50
107C 1M 3.00 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 45.00
403B 1M 2.40 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 51.60
203B 1M 2.30 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40
305C 1M 3.00 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50
5134D 1M 2.60 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00

2 Wirz, Lenny Open Schwimmklub Bern 364.90
401B 1M 1.50 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 33.00
103B 1M 1.70 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15
201B 1M 1.60 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.60
301B 1M 1.70 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15
5231D 1M 2.10 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85
405C 1M 3.10 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.65
105B 1M 2.60 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20
203B 1M 2.30 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 35.65
303C 1M 2.10 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 40.95
5132D 1M 2.20 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.70

3 Lauper, Micha Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 340.50
401A 1M 1.80 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10
103B 1M 1.70 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45
201B 1M 1.60 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 20.00
301B 1M 1.70 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 25.50
5132D 1M 2.20 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60
403B 1M 2.40 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 42.00
105B 1M 2.60 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 32.50
203B 1M 2.30 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80
303C 1M 2.10 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 32.55
5233D 1M 2.50 6.5 5.5 5.0 8.0 6.0 45.00

4 Loetscher, Xavier Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 266.40
103B 1M 1.70 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20
201B 1M 1.60 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00
301C 1M 1.60 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40
401B 1M 1.50 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 19.50
5132D 1M 2.20 3.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 27.50
105B 1M 2.60 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 24.70
203B 1M 2.30 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.60
303C 1M 2.10 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 27.30
403B 1M 2.40 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 28.80
5231D 1M 2.10 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 29.40

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
Judge 1 : Not Available Judge 2 : Not Available
Judge 3 : Not Available Judge 4 : Not Available
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1 O'Dell, Devon Open Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 251.75
403B 1M 2.40 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20
105B 1M 2.60 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.70
203B 1M 2.30 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 44.85
305C 1M 3.00 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 40.50
5233D 1M 2.50 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 37.50
205C 1M 3.00 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00

Referee: Not Available
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Referee: Not Available
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